THE YARD MENU

LIGHT BITES

Sausage Roll
Brown sauce

Soup of the Day
Crusty bread

Skin On Fries
Tripple Cooked Chips

Cheesy Chips

YARD CLASSICS

Beer Battered Cod & Chips
Crushed peas, lemon, tartare sauce

Chunky Vegetable Stew
Crusty bread

The Classic Burger
Streaky bacon, yard sauce, monterey jack
cheese, pickles

Sirloin Steak

Baked flat mushroom, confit tomato, fries, salad

SANDWICHES

Served on white or granary bread with salted crisps and side salad

Tuna, Red Onion & Cucumber
Smoked Chicken & Bacon
Cheddar Cheese & Tomato Chutney

PANINI’S

Served with skin on fries and side salad

Honey & Mustard Glazed Ham
Monterey jack cheese

Brie & Onion Marmalade

JACKET POTATOES

Served with a side salad
Plain
Add Coronation Chicken
Add Tuna Mayo & Red Onion

£5.00

£8.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£15.00

£13.00

£16.00

£26.00

£7.50
£8.00
£7.00

£9.00

£8.00

£5.00
£3.00
£3.00

Honey & Thyme Baked Baron Bigod

Onion marmalade, toasted sourdough

Baked Chorizo Sausages
Harissa mayonnaise

Fruit scone
Clotted cream, jam

Smoked Norfolk Dapple Cheese Scone
Chive cream cheese, butter

Braised Beef Ragout Tagliatelle
Parmesan

Chicken, Leek & Mushroom Pie
Creamy mash, seasonal vegetables, gravy

Salmon Fillet
Crushed new potatoes, tender stem broccoli,
herb oil

Greek Salad
Olives, pickled red onion, feta, cucumber,
cherry tomatoes

Egg Mayo

Coronation Chicken, Baby Gem

Cajun Chicken
Chilli jam, chorizo, monterey jack cheese

Add Cheese
Add Beans
Add Coleslaw

£10.00

£8.00

£4.00

£5.00

£16.00

£17.00

£18.00

£13.00

£7.00
£8.00

£10.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



